
8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'02.95

Serie 1
1 4 PIROVANO Anna 2000 ITA 14.18 30.36 46.49 1'03.03 1'18.83 1'34.76 1'50.03 2'05.35

Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 16.18 16.13 16.54 15.80 15.93 15.27 15.32
2 5 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA 14.31 30.27 46.48 1'02.90 1'19.24 1'35.37 1'51.61 2'07.75

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 15.96 16.21 16.42 16.34 16.13 16.24 16.14
3 3 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA 14.80 31.25 48.19 1'04.83 1'21.80 1'39.11 1'55.73 2'11.38

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.45 16.94 16.64 16.97 17.31 16.62 15.65
4 6 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA 14.80 30.75 47.15 1'03.82 1'21.02 1'38.47 1'56.24 2'13.18

FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.95 16.40 16.67 17.20 17.45 17.77 16.94
5 2 DEGANELLO Karina 2000 ITA 14.56 30.90 47.64 1'04.38 1'21.56 1'38.69 1'56.46 2'13.27

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.34 16.74 16.74 17.18 17.13 17.77 16.81
6 1 SPOLDI Andrea Cristina 2001 ITA 14.50 31.28 48.54 1'05.64 1'18.56 1'40.50 1'57.73 2'13.94

Nuotatori Milanesi 16.78 17.26 17.10 12.92 21.94 17.23 16.21
7 8 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA 14.93 31.50 48.55 1'05.91 1'23.16 1'40.72 1'56.76 2'15.57

Rapallo Nuoto 16.57 17.05 17.36 17.25 17.56 16.04 18.81
8 7 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA 14.82 31.13 47.99 1'05.49 1'23.31 1'41.39 1'59.74 2'18.26

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.31 16.86 17.50 17.82 18.08 18.35 18.52

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 18:06

Serie 2
1 7 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA 14.81 31.14 47.89 1'04.53 1'21.71 1'38.93 1'56.43 2'13.06

Crocera Stadium ssd 16.33 16.75 16.64 17.18 17.22 17.50 16.63
2 4 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA 15.27 31.88 49.06 1'06.59 1'23.82 1'41.38 1'58.73 2'15.55

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.61 17.18 17.53 17.23 17.56 17.35 16.82
3 1 TEELUCK Anishta 2001 ITA 15.36 31.79 49.01 1'06.36 1'24.14 1'41.90 1'59.66 2'16.41

Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 16.43 17.22 17.35 17.78 17.76 17.76 16.75
4 3 BOCCOLUCCI Elisa 2000 ITA 14.73 31.36 48.81 1'06.00 1'23.67 1'41.05 1'59.13 2'16.60

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.63 17.45 17.19 17.67 17.38 18.08 17.47
5 6 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA 14.99 31.46 48.24 1'05.41 1'23.11 1'41.27 1'59.27 2'16.64

Aquatica Torino ssd 16.47 16.78 17.17 17.70 18.16 18.00 17.37
6 2 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA 15.00 31.63 49.23 1'06.69 1'24.30 1'42.10 2'00.02 2'16.75

Sisport FIAT 16.63 17.60 17.46 17.61 17.80 17.92 16.73
7 5 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA 14.98 31.07 48.20 1'05.80 1'23.67 1'41.68 1'59.90 2'18.18

Aosta Nuoto 16.09 17.13 17.60 17.87 18.01 18.22 18.28
8 8 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA 15.69 32.58 49.80 1'07.96 1'26.10 1'44.16 2'02.26 2'19.95

Swimming Club Alessandria 16.89 17.22 18.16 18.14 18.06 18.10 17.69

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 18:04

Serie 3
1 6 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA 14.69 30.55 47.50 1'04.80 1'22.06 1'39.78 1'57.45 2'14.92

Sisport FIAT 15.86 16.95 17.30 17.26 17.72 17.67 17.47
2 8 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA 14.99 30.97 47.43 1'04.77 1'22.02 1'40.12 1'58.08 2'14.93

Crocera Stadium ssd 15.98 16.46 17.34 17.25 18.10 17.96 16.85
3 1 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA 15.40 31.40 48.71 1'05.80 1'23.44 1'41.17 1'59.34 2'16.37

Nuoto Club Liguria 16.00 17.31 17.09 17.64 17.73 18.17 17.03
4 3 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA 15.65 32.01 49.49 1'07.06 1'24.81 1'42.79 2'00.45 2'17.89

Crocera Stadium ssd 16.36 17.48 17.57 17.75 17.98 17.66 17.44
5 2 TRUCCO Veronica 2001 ITA 15.57 32.95 49.72 1'06.85 1'24.54 1'42.62 2'00.80 2'18.27

Centro Nuoto Torino 17.38 16.77 17.13 17.69 18.08 18.18 17.47
6 7 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA 15.40 31.82 48.83 1'06.45 1'24.28 1'42.40 2'00.59 2'18.43

Sisport FIAT 16.42 17.01 17.62 17.83 18.12 18.19 17.84
7 4 MAURI Ilaria 2000 ITA 16.00 33.05 50.25 1'08.24 1'26.05 1'44.25 2'02.33 2'20.13

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.05 17.20 17.99 17.81 18.20 18.08 17.80
8 5 DI PEDE Caterina 2001 ITA 15.73 32.72 50.45 1'08.83 1'27.15 1'45.69 2'04.02 2'21.58

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.99 17.73 18.38 18.32 18.54 18.33 17.56

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 18:01
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Serie 4
1 8 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA 15.32 32.26 44.03 1'07.09 1'24.41 1'42.23 2'00.03 2'17.27

Aquatica Torino ssd 16.94 11.77 23.06 17.32 17.82 17.80 17.24
2 4 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA 15.21 32.67 49.47 1'07.32 1'24.91 1'43.05 2'00.65 2'17.66

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.46 16.80 17.85 17.59 18.14 17.60 17.01
3 2 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA 15.26 32.00 45.05 1'07.17 1'25.25 1'43.39 2'01.70 2'19.09

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.74 13.05 22.12 18.08 18.14 18.31 17.39
4 7 TOMASICH Alessia 2001 ITA 15.60 32.53 49.93 1'07.60 1'25.19 1'43.02 2'01.50 2'19.76

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.93 17.40 17.67 17.59 17.83 18.48 18.26
5 1 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA 15.65 32.54 50.11 1'07.92 1'26.58 1'45.64 2'03.97 2'20.61

on Sport Sestri Levante 16.89 17.57 17.81 18.66 19.06 18.33 16.64
6 5 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA 16.01 33.42 51.34 1'09.29 1'27.63 1'46.37 2'04.42 2'20.88

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.41 17.92 17.95 18.34 18.74 18.05 16.46
7 6 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA 15.45 32.42 49.98 1'08.27 1'26.59 1'45.12 2'03.28 2'20.98

Aragno Rivarolesi 16.97 17.56 18.29 18.32 18.53 18.16 17.70
8 3 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA 15.83 32.24 50.05 1'07.96 1'26.67 1'45.61 2'05.08 2'23.74

Swimming Club Alessandria 16.41 17.81 17.91 18.71 18.94 19.47 18.66

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:58

Serie 5
1 5 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA 15.44 32.08 49.21 1'06.98 1'24.88 1'43.27 2'01.14 2'18.74

Aquatica Torino ssd 16.64 17.13 17.77 17.90 18.39 17.87 17.60
2 3 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA 15.22 32.53 49.95 1'07.80 1'25.86 1'43.58 2'01.55 2'19.19

Aragno Rivarolesi 17.31 17.42 17.85 18.06 17.72 17.97 17.64
3 7 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA 15.46 32.22 49.80 1'07.60 1'25.75 1'43.91 2'02.33 2'19.52

Nuoto Club Liguria 16.76 17.58 17.80 18.15 18.16 18.42 17.19
4 4 PICCHI Gaia 2001 ITA 15.68 32.75 49.84 1'08.13 1'25.78 1'44.10 2'02.01 2'19.66

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.07 17.09 18.29 17.65 18.32 17.91 17.65
5 8 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA 15.16 31.95 49.53 1'07.32 1'25.20 1'44.04 2'02.20 2'20.50

Aquatica Torino ssd 16.79 17.58 17.79 17.88 18.84 18.16 18.30
6 2 CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA 15.73 33.13 50.99 1'09.06 1'27.47 1'45.93 2'04.47 2'21.75

Asti Nuoto 17.40 17.86 18.07 18.41 18.46 18.54 17.28
7 6 EGGER  Karoline 2001 ITA 15.88 32.89 50.48 1'08.94 1'27.88 1'46.76 2'05.57 2'23.90

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.01 17.59 18.46 18.94 18.88 18.81 18.33
8 1 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA 15.85 33.09 51.30 1'09.46 1'28.28 1'46.98 2'06.13 2'24.16

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.24 18.21 18.16 18.82 18.70 19.15 18.03

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:56

Serie 6
1 7 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA 15.36 32.01 49.62 1'07.74 1'25.50 1'44.06 2'02.30 2'19.72

Junior Pentathlon Asti as 16.65 17.61 18.12 17.76 18.56 18.24 17.42
2 2 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA 15.59 32.73 50.93 1'09.14 1'27.81 1'46.13 2'04.60 2'21.75

Nuoto Club Liguria 17.14 18.20 18.21 18.67 18.32 18.47 17.15
3 8 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA 16.11 33.73 51.96 1'10.68 1'29.16 1'48.12 2'06.46 2'23.32

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.62 18.23 18.72 18.48 18.96 18.34 16.86
4 3 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA 15.75 33.18 49.67 1'10.11 1'28.67 1'47.44 2'06.10 2'23.72

Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.43 16.49 20.44 18.56 18.77 18.66 17.62
5 4 GIORGIS Beatrice 2001 ITA 16.28 33.90 1'09.23 1'27.46 1'46.34 2'05.33 2'24.06

Centro Nuoto Torino 17.62 18.23 18.88 18.99 18.73
6 5 NANTIER Dora 2000 ITA 15.49 32.70 1'10.09 1'30.00 1'49.60 2'08.19 2'26.09

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.21 19.91 19.60 18.59 17.90
7 6 ROMANI Ludovica 2001 ITA 16.50 34.35 52.72 1'12.01 1'30.97 1'49.74 2'08.35 2'26.55

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 17.85 18.37 19.29 18.96 18.77 18.61 18.20
8 1 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA 16.30 34.16 53.07 1'12.16 1'31.94 1'51.62 2'10.82 2'29.08

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.86 18.91 19.09 19.78 19.68 19.20 18.26

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:53

Serie 7
1 2 SECCI Irene 2001 ITA 15.58 32.34 49.87 1'07.78 1'25.80 1'44.30 2'02.76 2'19.94

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.76 17.53 17.91 18.02 18.50 18.46 17.18
2 8 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA 15.65 33.75 51.62 1'09.86 1'28.12 1'46.60 2'04.62 2'22.17

Swimming Club Alessandria 18.10 17.87 18.24 18.26 18.48 18.02 17.55
3 1 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA 15.65 32.76 51.13 1'09.43 1'28.55 1'47.42 2'06.99 2'24.89

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 17.11 18.37 18.30 19.12 18.87 19.57 17.90
4 6 CALABRESE Chiara 2000 ITA 16.16 34.35 52.39 1'10.80 1'29.14 1'47.93 2'07.16 2'26.65

Nuotatori Milanesi 18.19 18.04 18.41 18.34 18.79 19.23 19.49
5 3 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA 15.72 33.06 51.39 1'09.95 1'29.19 1'48.49 2'08.37 2'27.70

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.34 18.33 18.56 19.24 19.30 19.88 19.33
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6 5 CAMMARANO Elisa 2001 ITA 16.37 34.59 53.05 1'12.16 1'31.68 1'51.27 2'10.78 2'29.11
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 18.22 18.46 19.11 19.52 19.59 19.51 18.33

7 4 CIRICHELLI Francesca 2001 ITA 16.67 35.52 53.89 1'13.15 1'32.70 1'52.46 2'11.54 2'29.27
Libertas Team Novara asd 18.85 18.37 19.26 19.55 19.76 19.08 17.73

8 7 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA 16.56 35.09 54.25 1'14.41 1'34.13 1'53.86 2'13.00 2'31.49
Rapallo Nuoto 18.53 19.16 20.16 19.72 19.73 19.14 18.49

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:50

Serie 8
1 3 CARBONE Asia 2001 ITA 16.20 33.28 50.90 1'08.99 1'27.40 1'45.88 2'04.21 2'21.02

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.08 17.62 18.09 18.41 18.48 18.33 16.81
2 4 VOLPI Elena 2001 ITA 16.32 34.15 52.54 1'11.33 1'30.09 1'49.14 2'08.30 2'26.41

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.83 18.39 18.79 18.76 19.05 19.16 18.11
3 7 VANNINI Rebecca 2001 ITA 15.49 32.50 51.08 1'10.45 1'29.65 1'49.36 2'09.01 2'26.62

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.01 18.58 19.37 19.20 19.71 19.65 17.61
4 6 BADII Gloria 2001 ITA 15.83 33.56 51.82 1'10.66 1'29.48 1'48.89 2'08.15 2'26.84

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.73 18.26 18.84 18.82 19.41 19.26 18.69
5 8 LONGHI Arianna 2001 ITA 15.70 33.47 51.66 1'10.82 1'29.83 1'49.08 2'08.39 2'27.03

Centro Nuoto Torino 17.77 18.19 19.16 19.01 19.25 19.31 18.64
6 5 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA 16.22 33.73 52.17 1'10.82 1'29.70 1'47.93 2'08.84 2'27.48

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.51 18.44 18.65 18.88 18.23 20.91 18.64
7 2 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA 16.44 34.28 53.47 1'12.69 1'32.00 1'51.58 2'11.08 2'29.50

Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.84 19.19 19.22 19.31 19.58 19.50 18.42
8 1 GINI Rebecca 2000 ITA 16.50 34.46 53.69 1'12.83 1'32.56 1'52.18 2'12.19 2'31.02

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.96 19.23 19.14 19.73 19.62 20.01 18.83

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:47

Serie 9
1 6 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA 15.72 33.04 50.92 1'09.15 1'27.35 1'46.14 2'04.48 2'21.58

Aosta Nuoto 17.32 17.88 18.23 18.20 18.79 18.34 17.10
2 1 CIBERTI Sara 2001 ITA 16.18 33.79 51.94 1'09.77 1'28.18 1'46.42 2'05.56 2'22.71

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.61 18.15 17.83 18.41 18.24 19.14 17.15
3 3 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA 16.32 33.95 51.65 1'09.90 1'28.71 1'47.49 2'06.31 2'24.59

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.63 17.70 18.25 18.81 18.78 18.82 18.28
4 8 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA 15.72 33.53 51.44 1'09.81 1'28.24 1'47.14 1'55.95 2'24.94

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.81 17.91 18.37 18.43 18.90 8.81 28.99
5 2 NEGLIA Asia 2001 ITA 16.29 33.68 52.02 1'10.54 1'29.73 1'48.85 2'07.75 2'25.61

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.39 18.34 18.52 19.19 19.12 18.90 17.86
6 4 SOTNYKOVA Darya 2000 ITA 16.10 33.68 51.95 1'10.59 1'30.12 1'49.63 2'09.04 2'26.86

Libertas Team Novara asd 17.58 18.27 18.64 19.53 19.51 19.41 17.82
7 5 NATALI Adelaide 2001 ITA 16.11 33.61 52.33 1'11.51 1'31.15 1'50.54 2'09.70 2'27.94

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.50 18.72 19.18 19.64 19.39 19.16 18.24
8 7 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA 16.72 35.13 54.34 1'13.70 1'33.22 1'52.73 2'12.15 2'30.11

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.41 19.21 19.36 19.52 19.51 19.42 17.96

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:48

Serie 10
1 6 BUTTARONI Beatrice 2001 ITA 15.29 31.56 48.74 1'06.42 1'24.61 1'43.46 2'02.38 2'20.26

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 16.27 17.18 17.68 18.19 18.85 18.92 17.88
2 5 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA 15.76 33.65 52.25 1'11.79 1'31.49 1'51.44 2'11.25 2'29.63

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.89 18.60 19.54 19.70 19.95 19.81 18.38
3 7 ZARRI Caterina 2001 ITA 16.00 34.09 52.90 1'12.38 1'31.99 1'52.20 2'11.21 2'29.75

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.09 18.81 19.48 19.61 20.21 19.01 18.54
4 4 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA 15.75 33.12 51.53 1'11.19 1'31.09 1'50.86 2'10.94 2'29.79

Aragno Rivarolesi 17.37 18.41 19.66 19.90 19.77 20.08 18.85
5 1 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA 16.25 33.97 53.05 1'12.03 1'31.83 1'51.74 2'11.65 2'30.04

Aragno Rivarolesi 17.72 19.08 18.98 19.80 19.91 19.91 18.39
6 8 PISTOLESI Viola 2001 ITA 15.85 34.12 52.86 1'12.49 1'32.36 1'52.98 2'13.26 2'33.28

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.27 18.74 19.63 19.87 20.62 20.28 20.02
7 2 MAFFIO Maria Giulia 2001 ITA 16.95 36.05 55.78 1'15.34 1'35.71 1'55.82 2'16.14 2'34.48

Nuotatori Milanesi 19.10 19.73 19.56 20.37 20.11 20.32 18.34
8 3 SORACE Ilaria 2000 ITA 17.38 35.54 54.63 1'14.15 1'34.34 1'55.18 2'15.66 2'34.66

Nettuno Club Collatina 18.16 19.09 19.52 20.19 20.84 20.48 19.00

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:41

Serie 11
1 5 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA 16.64 34.85 53.75 1'12.64 1'32.14 1'51.78 2'11.44 2'30.09

Centro Nuoto Torino 18.21 18.90 18.89 19.50 19.64 19.66 18.65
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2 1 MAURIZIO Letizia 2001 ITA 17.79 36.06 55.83 1'14.76 1'34.62 1'53.33 2'12.90 2'30.67
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.27 19.77 18.93 19.86 18.71 19.57 17.77

3 4 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA 17.22 36.31 55.72 1'15.40 1'35.09 1'54.82 2'14.25 2'33.27
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 19.09 19.41 19.68 19.69 19.73 19.43 19.02

4 7 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA 16.99 35.59 54.67 1'14.56 1'34.93 1'55.28 2'15.70 2'33.44
Nuoto Club Liguria 18.60 19.08 19.89 20.37 20.35 20.42 17.74

5 8 DAL MONTE Matilde 2001 ITA 17.26 36.33 55.96 1'19.85 1'36.47 1'56.29 2'15.74 2'34.49
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.07 19.63 23.89 16.62 19.82 19.45 18.75

6 6 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA 17.37 36.14 55.66 1'16.08 1'36.34 1'57.50 2'18.01 2'37.72
Aosta Nuoto 18.77 19.52 20.42 20.26 21.16 20.51 19.71

7 2 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA 17.39 37.28 57.96 1'18.56 1'38.69 1'59.06 2'19.29 2'37.97
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.89 20.68 20.60 20.13 20.37 20.23 18.68

8 3 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA 17.48 37.17 58.33 1'19.79 1'42.38 2'04.71 2'28.10 2'50.54
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.69 21.16 21.46 22.59 22.33 23.39 22.44

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:38

Serie 12
1 8 AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA 16.67 35.12 53.97 1'13.60 1'33.40 1'53.14 2'12.07 2'29.88

Libertas Team Novara asd 18.45 18.85 19.63 19.80 19.74 18.93 17.81
2 6 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA 17.23 36.35 55.30 1'14.65 1'34.06 1'53.55 2'12.69 2'30.29

Swimming Club Alessandria 19.12 18.95 19.35 19.41 19.49 19.14 17.60
3 3 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA 17.84 36.91 56.91 1'17.05 1'37.44 1'57.43 2'17.10 2'36.21

Sportiva Sturla 19.07 20.00 20.14 20.39 19.99 19.67 19.11
4 2 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA 17.39 36.21 56.22 1'16.25 1'37.08 1'57.62 2'18.12 2'36.69

Crocera Stadium ssd 18.82 20.01 20.03 20.83 20.54 20.50 18.57
5 5 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA 16.79 35.41 54.60 1'14.75 1'35.26 1'56.25 2'16.99 2'36.84

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.62 19.19 20.15 20.51 20.99 20.74 19.85
6 7 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA 16.69 35.34 54.79 1'15.57 1'36.24 1'57.53 2'18.48 2'38.10

Rari Nantes Imperia 57 18.65 19.45 20.78 20.67 21.29 20.95 19.62
7 1 ROSSI Federica 2001 ITA 17.94 37.73 58.25 1'18.61 1'39.68 2'00.19 2'20.87 2'40.05

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 19.79 20.52 20.36 21.07 20.51 20.68 19.18
8 4 DRAGHETTI Greta 2001 ITA 17.87 37.32 57.44 1'18.63 1'40.76 2'02.88 2'25.63 2'46.71

Aragno Rivarolesi 19.45 20.12 21.19 22.13 22.12 22.75 21.08

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:35

Serie 13
1 6 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA 16.37 34.60 53.60 1'13.18 1'32.73 1'52.54 2'12.37 2'31.13

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.23 19.00 19.58 19.55 19.81 19.83 18.76
2 4 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA 15.88 33.62 52.96 1'12.96 1'54.59 2'15.31 2'33.85

Nuoto Club Liguria 17.74 19.34 20.00 20.72 18.54
3 3 PARRI Irene 2001 ITA 17.27 36.25 55.97 1'16.38 1'37.01 1'57.34 2'17.80 2'36.82

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.98 19.72 20.41 20.63 20.33 20.46 19.02
4 1 BARGAGNI Chiara 2001 ITA 18.14 37.36 57.67 1'18.19 1'39.02 1'59.39 2'19.34 2'37.29

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.22 20.31 20.52 20.83 20.37 19.95 17.95
5 8 COSCO Luisa 2000 ITA 17.81 37.29 57.04 1'17.51 1'37.98 1'59.09 2'19.93 2'39.69

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.48 19.75 20.47 20.47 21.11 20.84 19.76
6 5 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA 17.20 35.87 56.15 1'17.48 1'39.27 2'00.78 2'21.35 2'40.75

Aragno Rivarolesi 18.67 20.28 21.33 21.79 21.51 20.57 19.40
7 7 BENEDETTI Caterina 2001 ITA 17.01 36.38 56.85 1'18.03 1'39.43 2'01.45 2'22.58 2'43.51

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.37 20.47 21.18 21.40 22.02 21.13 20.93
8 2 SUNNA Valeria 2001 ITA 17.71 37.54 58.36 1'19.30 1'40.94 2'02.43 2'23.97 2'43.71

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 19.83 20.82 20.94 21.64 21.49 21.54 19.74

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:32

Serie 14
1 5 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA 15.15 31.48 48.74 1'06.95 1'26.10 1'45.51 2'05.49 2'24.36

Asti Nuoto 16.33 17.26 18.21 19.15 19.41 19.98 18.87
2 3 BOCCIA Irene 2001 ITA 16.77 34.84 53.62 1'12.69 1'32.31 1'52.37 2'12.13 2'30.94

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.07 18.78 19.07 19.62 20.06 19.76 18.81
3 4 PIERI Gaia 2001 ITA 17.95 37.92 59.44 1'22.04 1'44.19 2'06.37 2'27.79 2'48.30

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.97 21.52 22.60 22.15 22.18 21.42 20.51
4 6 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA 17.87 38.01 58.89 1'21.70 1'44.18 2'07.70 2'30.89 2'52.68

Swimming Club Alessandria 20.14 20.88 22.81 22.48 23.52 23.19 21.79

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GRASSO Lucrezia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 17:29
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8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'02.95

1 PIROVANO Anna 2000 ITA 14.18 30.36 46.49 1'03.03 1'18.83 1'34.76 1'50.03 2'05.35
Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 16.18 16.13 16.54 15.80 15.93 15.27 15.32

2 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA 14.31 30.27 46.48 1'02.90 1'19.24 1'35.37 1'51.61 2'07.75
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 15.96 16.21 16.42 16.34 16.13 16.24 16.14

3 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA 14.80 31.25 48.19 1'04.83 1'21.80 1'39.11 1'55.73 2'11.38
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.45 16.94 16.64 16.97 17.31 16.62 15.65

4 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA 14.81 31.14 47.89 1'04.53 1'21.71 1'38.93 1'56.43 2'13.06
Crocera Stadium ssd 16.33 16.75 16.64 17.18 17.22 17.50 16.63

5 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA 14.80 30.75 47.15 1'03.82 1'21.02 1'38.47 1'56.24 2'13.18
FiorentinaNuotoClub 15.95 16.40 16.67 17.20 17.45 17.77 16.94

6 DEGANELLO Karina 2000 ITA 14.56 30.90 47.64 1'04.38 1'21.56 1'38.69 1'56.46 2'13.27
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.34 16.74 16.74 17.18 17.13 17.77 16.81

7 SPOLDI Andrea Cristina 2001 ITA 14.50 31.28 48.54 1'05.64 1'18.56 1'40.50 1'57.73 2'13.94
Nuotatori Milanesi 16.78 17.26 17.10 12.92 21.94 17.23 16.21

8 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA 14.69 30.55 47.50 1'04.80 1'22.06 1'39.78 1'57.45 2'14.92
Sisport FIAT 15.86 16.95 17.30 17.26 17.72 17.67 17.47

9 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA 14.99 30.97 47.43 1'04.77 1'22.02 1'40.12 1'58.08 2'14.93
Crocera Stadium ssd 15.98 16.46 17.34 17.25 18.10 17.96 16.85

10 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA 15.27 31.88 49.06 1'06.59 1'23.82 1'41.38 1'58.73 2'15.55
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.61 17.18 17.53 17.23 17.56 17.35 16.82

11 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA 14.93 31.50 48.55 1'05.91 1'23.16 1'40.72 1'56.76 2'15.57
Rapallo Nuoto 16.57 17.05 17.36 17.25 17.56 16.04 18.81

12 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA 15.40 31.40 48.71 1'05.80 1'23.44 1'41.17 1'59.34 2'16.37
Nuoto Club Liguria 16.00 17.31 17.09 17.64 17.73 18.17 17.03

13 TEELUCK Anishta 2001 ITA 15.36 31.79 49.01 1'06.36 1'24.14 1'41.90 1'59.66 2'16.41
Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 16.43 17.22 17.35 17.78 17.76 17.76 16.75

14 BOCCOLUCCI Elisa 2000 ITA 14.73 31.36 48.81 1'06.00 1'23.67 1'41.05 1'59.13 2'16.60
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.63 17.45 17.19 17.67 17.38 18.08 17.47

15 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA 14.99 31.46 48.24 1'05.41 1'23.11 1'41.27 1'59.27 2'16.64
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.47 16.78 17.17 17.70 18.16 18.00 17.37

16 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA 15.00 31.63 49.23 1'06.69 1'24.30 1'42.10 2'00.02 2'16.75
Sisport FIAT 16.63 17.60 17.46 17.61 17.80 17.92 16.73

17 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA 15.32 32.26 44.03 1'07.09 1'24.41 1'42.23 2'00.03 2'17.27
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.94 11.77 23.06 17.32 17.82 17.80 17.24

18 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA 15.21 32.67 49.47 1'07.32 1'24.91 1'43.05 2'00.65 2'17.66
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.46 16.80 17.85 17.59 18.14 17.60 17.01

19 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA 15.65 32.01 49.49 1'07.06 1'24.81 1'42.79 2'00.45 2'17.89
Crocera Stadium ssd 16.36 17.48 17.57 17.75 17.98 17.66 17.44

20 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA 14.98 31.07 48.20 1'05.80 1'23.67 1'41.68 1'59.90 2'18.18
Aosta Nuoto 16.09 17.13 17.60 17.87 18.01 18.22 18.28

21 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA 14.82 31.13 47.99 1'05.49 1'23.31 1'41.39 1'59.74 2'18.26
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.31 16.86 17.50 17.82 18.08 18.35 18.52

22 TRUCCO Veronica 2001 ITA 15.57 32.95 49.72 1'06.85 1'24.54 1'42.62 2'00.80 2'18.27
Centro Nuoto Torino 17.38 16.77 17.13 17.69 18.08 18.18 17.47

23 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA 15.40 31.82 48.83 1'06.45 1'24.28 1'42.40 2'00.59 2'18.43
Sisport FIAT 16.42 17.01 17.62 17.83 18.12 18.19 17.84

24 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA 15.44 32.08 49.21 1'06.98 1'24.88 1'43.27 2'01.14 2'18.74
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.64 17.13 17.77 17.90 18.39 17.87 17.60

25 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA 15.26 32.00 45.05 1'07.17 1'25.25 1'43.39 2'01.70 2'19.09
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.74 13.05 22.12 18.08 18.14 18.31 17.39

26 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA 15.22 32.53 49.95 1'07.80 1'25.86 1'43.58 2'01.55 2'19.19
Aragno Rivarolesi 17.31 17.42 17.85 18.06 17.72 17.97 17.64

27 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA 15.46 32.22 49.80 1'07.60 1'25.75 1'43.91 2'02.33 2'19.52
Nuoto Club Liguria 16.76 17.58 17.80 18.15 18.16 18.42 17.19

28 PICCHI Gaia 2001 ITA 15.68 32.75 49.84 1'08.13 1'25.78 1'44.10 2'02.01 2'19.66
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.07 17.09 18.29 17.65 18.32 17.91 17.65

29 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA 15.36 32.01 49.62 1'07.74 1'25.50 1'44.06 2'02.30 2'19.72
Junior Pentathlon Asti as 16.65 17.61 18.12 17.76 18.56 18.24 17.42

30 TOMASICH Alessia 2001 ITA 15.60 32.53 49.93 1'07.60 1'25.19 1'43.02 2'01.50 2'19.76
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.93 17.40 17.67 17.59 17.83 18.48 18.26

31 SECCI Irene 2001 ITA 15.58 32.34 49.87 1'07.78 1'25.80 1'44.30 2'02.76 2'19.94
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.76 17.53 17.91 18.02 18.50 18.46 17.18
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

32 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA 15.69 32.58 49.80 1'07.96 1'26.10 1'44.16 2'02.26 2'19.95
Swimming Club Alessandria 16.89 17.22 18.16 18.14 18.06 18.10 17.69

33 MAURI Ilaria 2000 ITA 16.00 33.05 50.25 1'08.24 1'26.05 1'44.25 2'02.33 2'20.13
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.05 17.20 17.99 17.81 18.20 18.08 17.80

34 BUTTARONI Beatrice 2001 ITA 15.29 31.56 48.74 1'06.42 1'24.61 1'43.46 2'02.38 2'20.26
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 16.27 17.18 17.68 18.19 18.85 18.92 17.88

35 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA 15.16 31.95 49.53 1'07.32 1'25.20 1'44.04 2'02.20 2'20.50
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.79 17.58 17.79 17.88 18.84 18.16 18.30

36 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA 15.65 32.54 50.11 1'07.92 1'26.58 1'45.64 2'03.97 2'20.61
on Sport Sestri Levante 16.89 17.57 17.81 18.66 19.06 18.33 16.64

37 SPINABELLA Guya 2000 ITA 16.01 33.42 51.34 1'09.29 1'27.63 1'46.37 2'04.42 2'20.88
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.41 17.92 17.95 18.34 18.74 18.05 16.46

38 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA 15.45 32.42 49.98 1'08.27 1'26.59 1'45.12 2'03.28 2'20.98
Aragno Rivarolesi 16.97 17.56 18.29 18.32 18.53 18.16 17.70

39 CARBONE Asia 2001 ITA 16.20 33.28 50.90 1'08.99 1'27.40 1'45.88 2'04.21 2'21.02
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.08 17.62 18.09 18.41 18.48 18.33 16.81

40 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA 15.72 33.04 50.92 1'09.15 1'27.35 1'46.14 2'04.48 2'21.58
Aosta Nuoto 17.32 17.88 18.23 18.20 18.79 18.34 17.10

DI PEDE Caterina 2001 ITA 15.73 32.72 50.45 1'08.83 1'27.15 1'45.69 2'04.02 2'21.58
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 16.99 17.73 18.38 18.32 18.54 18.33 17.56

42 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA 15.59 32.73 50.93 1'09.14 1'27.81 1'46.13 2'04.60 2'21.75
Nuoto Club Liguria 17.14 18.20 18.21 18.67 18.32 18.47 17.15

CHERCHI Giulia 2000 ITA 15.73 33.13 50.99 1'09.06 1'27.47 1'45.93 2'04.47 2'21.75
Asti Nuoto 17.40 17.86 18.07 18.41 18.46 18.54 17.28

44 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA 15.65 33.75 51.62 1'09.86 1'28.12 1'46.60 2'04.62 2'22.17
Swimming Club Alessandria 18.10 17.87 18.24 18.26 18.48 18.02 17.55

45 CIBERTI Sara 2001 ITA 16.18 33.79 51.94 1'09.77 1'28.18 1'46.42 2'05.56 2'22.71
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.61 18.15 17.83 18.41 18.24 19.14 17.15

46 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA 16.11 33.73 51.96 1'10.68 1'29.16 1'48.12 2'06.46 2'23.32
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.62 18.23 18.72 18.48 18.96 18.34 16.86

47 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA 15.75 33.18 49.67 1'10.11 1'28.67 1'47.44 2'06.10 2'23.72
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.43 16.49 20.44 18.56 18.77 18.66 17.62

48 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA 15.83 32.24 50.05 1'07.96 1'26.67 1'45.61 2'05.08 2'23.74
Swimming Club Alessandria 16.41 17.81 17.91 18.71 18.94 19.47 18.66

49 EGGER  Karoline 2001 ITA 15.88 32.89 50.48 1'08.94 1'27.88 1'46.76 2'05.57 2'23.90
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.01 17.59 18.46 18.94 18.88 18.81 18.33

50 GIORGIS Beatrice 2001 ITA 16.28 33.90 1'09.23 1'27.46 1'46.34 2'05.33 2'24.06
Centro Nuoto Torino 17.62 18.23 18.88 18.99 18.73

51 NIERI Giulia 2000 ITA 15.85 33.09 51.30 1'09.46 1'28.28 1'46.98 2'06.13 2'24.16
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.24 18.21 18.16 18.82 18.70 19.15 18.03

52 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA 15.15 31.48 48.74 1'06.95 1'26.10 1'45.51 2'05.49 2'24.36
Asti Nuoto 16.33 17.26 18.21 19.15 19.41 19.98 18.87

53 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA 16.32 33.95 51.65 1'09.90 1'28.71 1'47.49 2'06.31 2'24.59
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.63 17.70 18.25 18.81 18.78 18.82 18.28

54 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA 15.65 32.76 51.13 1'09.43 1'28.55 1'47.42 2'06.99 2'24.89
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 17.11 18.37 18.30 19.12 18.87 19.57 17.90

55 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA 15.72 33.53 51.44 1'09.81 1'28.24 1'47.14 1'55.95 2'24.94
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.81 17.91 18.37 18.43 18.90 8.81 28.99

56 NEGLIA Asia 2001 ITA 16.29 33.68 52.02 1'10.54 1'29.73 1'48.85 2'07.75 2'25.61
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.39 18.34 18.52 19.19 19.12 18.90 17.86

57 NANTIER Dora 2000 ITA 15.49 32.70 1'10.09 1'30.00 1'49.60 2'08.19 2'26.09
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.21 19.91 19.60 18.59 17.90

58 VOLPI Elena 2001 ITA 16.32 34.15 52.54 1'11.33 1'30.09 1'49.14 2'08.30 2'26.41
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.83 18.39 18.79 18.76 19.05 19.16 18.11

59 ROMANI Ludovica 2001 ITA 16.50 34.35 52.72 1'12.01 1'30.97 1'49.74 2'08.35 2'26.55
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 17.85 18.37 19.29 18.96 18.77 18.61 18.20

60 VANNINI Rebecca 2001 ITA 15.49 32.50 51.08 1'10.45 1'29.65 1'49.36 2'09.01 2'26.62
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.01 18.58 19.37 19.20 19.71 19.65 17.61

61 CALABRESE Chiara 2000 ITA 16.16 34.35 52.39 1'10.80 1'29.14 1'47.93 2'07.16 2'26.65
Nuotatori Milanesi 18.19 18.04 18.41 18.34 18.79 19.23 19.49

62 BADII Gloria 2001 ITA 15.83 33.56 51.82 1'10.66 1'29.48 1'48.89 2'08.15 2'26.84
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.73 18.26 18.84 18.82 19.41 19.26 18.69

63 SOTNYKOVA Darya 2000 ITA 16.10 33.68 51.95 1'10.59 1'30.12 1'49.63 2'09.04 2'26.86
Libertas Team Novara asd 17.58 18.27 18.64 19.53 19.51 19.41 17.82

64 LONGHI Arianna 2001 ITA 15.70 33.47 51.66 1'10.82 1'29.83 1'49.08 2'08.39 2'27.03
Centro Nuoto Torino 17.77 18.19 19.16 19.01 19.25 19.31 18.64

65 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA 16.22 33.73 52.17 1'10.82 1'29.70 1'47.93 2'08.84 2'27.48
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.51 18.44 18.65 18.88 18.23 20.91 18.64

66 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA 15.72 33.06 51.39 1'09.95 1'29.19 1'48.49 2'08.37 2'27.70
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.34 18.33 18.56 19.24 19.30 19.88 19.33

67 NATALI Adelaide 2001 ITA 16.11 33.61 52.33 1'11.51 1'31.15 1'50.54 2'09.70 2'27.94
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.50 18.72 19.18 19.64 19.39 19.16 18.24

68 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA 16.30 34.16 53.07 1'12.16 1'31.94 1'51.62 2'10.82 2'29.08
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.86 18.91 19.09 19.78 19.68 19.20 18.26

69 CAMMARANO Elisa 2001 ITA 16.37 34.59 53.05 1'12.16 1'31.68 1'51.27 2'10.78 2'29.11
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 18.22 18.46 19.11 19.52 19.59 19.51 18.33
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70 CIRICHELLI Francesca 2001 ITA 16.67 35.52 53.89 1'13.15 1'32.70 1'52.46 2'11.54 2'29.27
Libertas Team Novara asd 18.85 18.37 19.26 19.55 19.76 19.08 17.73

71 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA 16.44 34.28 53.47 1'12.69 1'32.00 1'51.58 2'11.08 2'29.50
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 17.84 19.19 19.22 19.31 19.58 19.50 18.42

72 COZZINI Lucrezia 2000 ITA 15.76 33.65 52.25 1'11.79 1'31.49 1'51.44 2'11.25 2'29.63
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.89 18.60 19.54 19.70 19.95 19.81 18.38

73 ZARRI Caterina 2001 ITA 16.00 34.09 52.90 1'12.38 1'31.99 1'52.20 2'11.21 2'29.75
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.09 18.81 19.48 19.61 20.21 19.01 18.54

74 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA 15.75 33.12 51.53 1'11.19 1'31.09 1'50.86 2'10.94 2'29.79
Aragno Rivarolesi 17.37 18.41 19.66 19.90 19.77 20.08 18.85

75 AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA 16.67 35.12 53.97 1'13.60 1'33.40 1'53.14 2'12.07 2'29.88
Libertas Team Novara asd 18.45 18.85 19.63 19.80 19.74 18.93 17.81

76 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA 16.25 33.97 53.05 1'12.03 1'31.83 1'51.74 2'11.65 2'30.04
Aragno Rivarolesi 17.72 19.08 18.98 19.80 19.91 19.91 18.39

77 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA 16.64 34.85 53.75 1'12.64 1'32.14 1'51.78 2'11.44 2'30.09
Centro Nuoto Torino 18.21 18.90 18.89 19.50 19.64 19.66 18.65

78 RUTICA Vittoria 2000 ITA 16.72 35.13 54.34 1'13.70 1'33.22 1'52.73 2'12.15 2'30.11
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.41 19.21 19.36 19.52 19.51 19.42 17.96

79 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA 17.23 36.35 55.30 1'14.65 1'34.06 1'53.55 2'12.69 2'30.29
Swimming Club Alessandria 19.12 18.95 19.35 19.41 19.49 19.14 17.60

80 MAURIZIO Letizia 2001 ITA 17.79 36.06 55.83 1'14.76 1'34.62 1'53.33 2'12.90 2'30.67
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.27 19.77 18.93 19.86 18.71 19.57 17.77

81 BOCCIA Irene 2001 ITA 16.77 34.84 53.62 1'12.69 1'32.31 1'52.37 2'12.13 2'30.94
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.07 18.78 19.07 19.62 20.06 19.76 18.81

82 GINI Rebecca 2000 ITA 16.50 34.46 53.69 1'12.83 1'32.56 1'52.18 2'12.19 2'31.02
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.96 19.23 19.14 19.73 19.62 20.01 18.83

83 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA 16.37 34.60 53.60 1'13.18 1'32.73 1'52.54 2'12.37 2'31.13
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.23 19.00 19.58 19.55 19.81 19.83 18.76

84 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA 16.56 35.09 54.25 1'14.41 1'34.13 1'53.86 2'13.00 2'31.49
Rapallo Nuoto 18.53 19.16 20.16 19.72 19.73 19.14 18.49

85 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA 17.22 36.31 55.72 1'15.40 1'35.09 1'54.82 2'14.25 2'33.27
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 19.09 19.41 19.68 19.69 19.73 19.43 19.02

86 PISTOLESI Viola 2001 ITA 15.85 34.12 52.86 1'12.49 1'32.36 1'52.98 2'13.26 2'33.28
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.27 18.74 19.63 19.87 20.62 20.28 20.02

87 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA 16.99 35.59 54.67 1'14.56 1'34.93 1'55.28 2'15.70 2'33.44
Nuoto Club Liguria 18.60 19.08 19.89 20.37 20.35 20.42 17.74

88 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA 15.88 33.62 52.96 1'12.96 1'54.59 2'15.31 2'33.85
Nuoto Club Liguria 17.74 19.34 20.00 20.72 18.54

89 MAFFIO Maria Giulia 2001 ITA 16.95 36.05 55.78 1'15.34 1'35.71 1'55.82 2'16.14 2'34.48
Nuotatori Milanesi 19.10 19.73 19.56 20.37 20.11 20.32 18.34

90 DAL MONTE Matilde 2001 ITA 17.26 36.33 55.96 1'19.85 1'36.47 1'56.29 2'15.74 2'34.49
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.07 19.63 23.89 16.62 19.82 19.45 18.75

91 SORACE Ilaria 2000 ITA 17.38 35.54 54.63 1'14.15 1'34.34 1'55.18 2'15.66 2'34.66
Nettuno Club Collatina 18.16 19.09 19.52 20.19 20.84 20.48 19.00

92 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA 17.84 36.91 56.91 1'17.05 1'37.44 1'57.43 2'17.10 2'36.21
Sportiva Sturla 19.07 20.00 20.14 20.39 19.99 19.67 19.11

93 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA 17.39 36.21 56.22 1'16.25 1'37.08 1'57.62 2'18.12 2'36.69
Crocera Stadium ssd 18.82 20.01 20.03 20.83 20.54 20.50 18.57

94 PARRI Irene 2001 ITA 17.27 36.25 55.97 1'16.38 1'37.01 1'57.34 2'17.80 2'36.82
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.98 19.72 20.41 20.63 20.33 20.46 19.02

95 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA 16.79 35.41 54.60 1'14.75 1'35.26 1'56.25 2'16.99 2'36.84
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.62 19.19 20.15 20.51 20.99 20.74 19.85

96 BARGAGNI Chiara 2001 ITA 18.14 37.36 57.67 1'18.19 1'39.02 1'59.39 2'19.34 2'37.29
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.22 20.31 20.52 20.83 20.37 19.95 17.95

97 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA 17.37 36.14 55.66 1'16.08 1'36.34 1'57.50 2'18.01 2'37.72
Aosta Nuoto 18.77 19.52 20.42 20.26 21.16 20.51 19.71

98 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA 17.39 37.28 57.96 1'18.56 1'38.69 1'59.06 2'19.29 2'37.97
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.89 20.68 20.60 20.13 20.37 20.23 18.68

99 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA 16.69 35.34 54.79 1'15.57 1'36.24 1'57.53 2'18.48 2'38.10
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 18.65 19.45 20.78 20.67 21.29 20.95 19.62

100 COSCO Luisa 2000 ITA 17.81 37.29 57.04 1'17.51 1'37.98 1'59.09 2'19.93 2'39.69
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.48 19.75 20.47 20.47 21.11 20.84 19.76

101 ROSSI Federica 2001 ITA 17.94 37.73 58.25 1'18.61 1'39.68 2'00.19 2'20.87 2'40.05
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 19.79 20.52 20.36 21.07 20.51 20.68 19.18

102 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA 17.20 35.87 56.15 1'17.48 1'39.27 2'00.78 2'21.35 2'40.75
Aragno Rivarolesi 18.67 20.28 21.33 21.79 21.51 20.57 19.40

103 BENEDETTI Caterina 2001 ITA 17.01 36.38 56.85 1'18.03 1'39.43 2'01.45 2'22.58 2'43.51
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.37 20.47 21.18 21.40 22.02 21.13 20.93

104 SUNNA Valeria 2001 ITA 17.71 37.54 58.36 1'19.30 1'40.94 2'02.43 2'23.97 2'43.71
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 19.83 20.82 20.94 21.64 21.49 21.54 19.74

105 DRAGHETTI Greta 2001 ITA 17.87 37.32 57.44 1'18.63 1'40.76 2'02.88 2'25.63 2'46.71
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.45 20.12 21.19 22.13 22.12 22.75 21.08

106 PIERI Gaia 2001 ITA 17.95 37.92 59.44 1'22.04 1'44.19 2'06.37 2'27.79 2'48.30
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.97 21.52 22.60 22.15 22.18 21.42 20.51

107 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA 17.48 37.17 58.33 1'19.79 1'42.38 2'04.71 2'28.10 2'50.54
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.69 21.16 21.46 22.59 22.33 23.39 22.44
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

108 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA 17.87 38.01 58.89 1'21.70 1'44.18 2'07.70 2'30.89 2'52.68
Swimming Club Alessandria 20.14 20.88 22.81 22.48 23.52 23.19 21.79

NON CLASSIFICATI

GRASSO Lucrezia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport NP
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